Prevent accidental
manual operation with
adjustments made by
flat head screwdriver
Thread type: G thread
Flame resistant resin
Flat head screwdriver adjustable
Flame Resistant

Caution
How to Order
AS 2 2 0 1 F G 01 06 W2D
Body size
2 1/8, 1/4 standard
3 3/8 standard
4 1/2 standard
Control method
0 Meter-out
1 Meter-in
Thread type
G G thread
Port size
01 1/8
02 1/4
03 3/8
04 1/2
Applicable tubing O.D.∗1
Metric size
06 Ø 6
08 Ø 8
10 Ø 10
12 Ø 12
∗1    For selecting applicable
tubing O.D., refer to the
Model shown above.
Elbow
With One-touch fitting
Flame resistant
flat head screwdriver adjustable
1
L2
A
L
4
L
3
Ø D2
Ø D3
L1
M
ø
D
1
L5
Ø D
4
T
H
(Width across flats)
Applicable tubing O.D. Ø d
Needle Valve/Flow Rate Characteristics
AS2201F-G01, AS2211F-G01
AS3201F, AS3211F
AS2201F-G02, AS2211F-G02
AS4201F, AS4211F
∗   The numbers above the fl ow rate characteristics curves in the charts show the applicable
tubing outside diameter as defi ned by the product number.
Construction
Dimensions
Component Parts
No. Description Material Note
1 Body A PBT
2 Body B Brass Electroless nickel plating
3 Needle Brass Electroless nickel plating
4 Seat ring Brass Electroless nickel plating
5 Spring Steel wire
6 U-seal HNBR
7 O-ring NBR
8 O-ring NBR
9 Cassette —
10 Seal NBR